530
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Pneumatic Division - Europe
PDE2600PNUK
Parker Pneumatic Air Saver Unit
OIL
An easy solution to your environmental protection efforts!
The air saving unit contributes to power savings and CO2 reduction.

(2)  Please note that supply air for port 1 should be more than 2 bar.
(3)  Please note that supply air for port 1 should be more than 3 bar.
Order key
Note:	 Cable with e-CON connector (Model
No. ASC-D24-CL10) will be ordered separately.
WP AS V 2000 - AA - 17
Operation method / Function
V Pneumatic operated
Normally Closed.
C Electrical actuated. Normal
Close. (ASC500 only)
O Electrical actuated. Normal
Open. (ASO500 only)
Operation / Voltage
AA Pneumatic operated (WP)ASV200,
2000, 5000, ASV13000 and 15000)
1W Electrical operated 24VDC (ASC/O500)
Port Size
M5 M5 (ASV200 only)
10 BSPP 1/8 (ASC/O500 only)
17 BSPP 3/8 (ASV2000 only)
21 BSPP 1/2 (ASV5000 only)
34 BSPP 1 (ASV13000 only)
42 BSPP 1 1/4 (ASV15000 only)
Type / Flow rate
200 2-position, internal air pilot /
200 liter/min
500 2-position, single solenoid /
500 liter/min
2000 2-position, external air pilot /
2000 liter/min
5000 2-position, external air pilot /
5000 liter/min
13000 2-position, extrenal air pilot /
13000 liter/min
15000 2-position, external air pilot /
15000 liter/min
Grease
Blank Standard grease
WP Petrolatum grease
(for painting applications.)
Series
AS Air Saver Unit
ASV200 ASV2000 ASV5000 ASV13000 ASV15000 ASC500 ASO500
Function Normally closed Normally open
Fluid Non lubricated air
Flow l/min (ANR) (at 5 bar) 150 2000 5000 13000 15000 450 450
Port size (BSPP) M5 3/8 1/2 1" 1 1/4" 1/8 1/8
Operating temperature -5 to +50° C
Pressure range (bar) 3 - 8 0 - 8 2 - 7 2 - 5
Pilot air supply (bar) 3 - 8 3 - 8 Internal pilot
Blow Pulse blow Pulse/Continuous blow
Rated voltage (V) Electrical power is not necessary DC 24 V
Power consumption (W) - 1.2 W
Grade of Insulation - JIS grade E
Permissible voltage fluctuation - ± 10 %
Wiring - e-CON standard 4 pole sockets
533
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Pneumatic Division - Europe
PDE2600PNUK
Parker Pneumatic Air Saver Unit
ASV200-AA-M5 ASC500-1W-10 / ASO500-1W-10
ASV2000 ASV5000
26 17
9
8
3 5 4
Port 1
M5
Port 3
M5
2 x Ø4.5 (Mounting hole) ON time adjustment needle